0712636

11/06/2007 10:26 AM Deputy: GB

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A DC/COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
Dougl [ ty - NV

Date: NOVEMBER 5, 2007 Werner %hiist%l:ln —YRecorder

Page: 1 of 4 Fee: 0.00
Recording Requested By: BK-1107 PG- 1612 RPTT: 0.00

; AT 0 0 o

Name: _LYNDA TEGLIA. COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
Address:
City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: § N/A

CHANGE ORDER NO 4 (#2007.233)
(Title of Document}

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections }2. {Additional recording fes applies)
This cover page nuist be typed or legibly hand printed,



RECEIVED

CHANGE ORDER AUG 2 3 2007
No.4 DOUGLASCOUNTY

PROJECT:__ Sheridan Acres Water System [mprovements

DATE OF ISSUANCE: August 20, 2007 EFFECTIVE DATE:_ Auqust 20, 2007

OWNER: Douglas County

OWNER's Contract No. PWP-DO-2007-25

T T

IR (AN . L
LSRN PR . Lo 2
Y
-
- 3}

CONTRACTOR:_Resource Development Company

9 0ap

W

ENGINEER:__HDR Engingering, Inc.
i R V)
You are directed to make ihe following changes in the Contract Documents; ) oen
Description: install +/-240If 8" C900 water main, 1fire hydrant, and 3ea 2"HDPE service
laterals.
Reason for Change Order: This work is required to complete project but is not included in
project plans.
Attachments: Confractors response to owners request for change order request.
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Price Original Contract Times
Substantiai Completion:_June 1, 2007
$698,410.00 Ready for final payment:July 1, 2007
Net changes from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders
No. 1 No. 1
$768.00 0
days
Caontract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion: June 1, 2007
$699.178.00 Ready for final payment: July 1, 2007
days or dates
Net increase of this Change Order Net Increase of this Change Order
105
$26,800.00 days
Contract Price with all approved Change Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders QOrders
Substantial Completion: September 15, 2007
$725,978.00 Ready for final payment‘:” JHeptember 21, 2007
RECOMM NS D APPROVED: ACCERTED:
By: 2. By: By:
Engineer (Authonzed Signature)  Owner (Authorized Signature) Conlractor (Authorized Signature)
Date:én_.!;tzz_-[ Zeor Date: __tofaileq Date: 22 AZQQ @2
BK- 1107
IO AR R |I|| 5. 1613
0712636 Page: 2 0Of 11/06/2007



e

wugour gl LoiOl 7763566618 RESOUCE DEVELOPMENT FacGE B1/81

-35.'::?’&???.‘8
T Fil,

RESOURGE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

Douglas County | August 6, 2007
Community Development . Jab No. 06040-C
1594 Esmeralda Ave.

Minden, NV 89423
Attn:  Ed Mason Fax # 775-782-6297

Reference:  Sheridan Acres Water System Improvements
PWP-DO-2007-25
Dear Ed,

1
Resource Development Company respectfully submits the following change order # 4 for the abovementioned

project. Please review and call with questions, Thank you for your time in this matter.

Instail 12”x8™ tapping sleeve & valve, hot tap existing 12" main
Install 240 £, 8” PVC CL150 mainline, cap & thrust block end.
Ingtall 6” Fire Hydrant w/ valve, at end of 8" main.

Install 3 service lines to existing meter box’s.

Repair roadway and gravel drive,

Clean and remove debris. )

T W=

TOTAL CHANGE ORDER § 26, 800.00

Should additional information be required, please contact our office.

Respectiully,

RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

A vl

Bob Edmonds,
Project Manager

R =
2305 Glendale Avenue, Suite 10, Sparks, Nevada 89431-5508

(775) 356-8004 / Fax (775) 356-0610
Nevada License No. 12777AB / California License No. 461393AB



SER-

CERTIFIED COPY
The document to which this certificate is attached Is a
fudl, true and correct copy of the original on file and on
record in mlof

DATE QLA 5 03497
G4 Judicial District Gourt
0 pUfor the Couny of Douglas.

Vi

. il!lﬂ il "!'i lﬂ Il !Illﬂlﬁlllllllll BK 1107

4 11/06/2007



